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Name

Karrlein, Jochen
Remele, Friedrich
Pulvermiller, Wilhelm Kilian
Ndichter, Fine-Marie
Grimm, Lorenz
Masuch, Horst

Rickel, Matthias
Seipel, Paul

Kaidel, Ernst 2

Bauer, Daniel

Grimm, Philipp
Karrlein, Claudia
Mauder, Burkard
Baumann, Fritz

Mdller, Bernd

Royek, Doris

Wenzel, Wilhelm
Schlessing, Ute
Kdéchling, Armin
Johanni, Dr. Margarita
Karrlein, Elke

Ruf, Dr. Werner
Laudenbach, Dr. Karen
Pulvermdiiller, Kristina
Bandorf, Dr. Susanne
Schmid, Dr. Lothar
Hans, Hauke
Baumann, Walburga
Ebert, Louis

Gerhardt, Dr. Karl Heinz
Zehmer, Reimund
Popp, Michael
Spitzner, Thomas
Krug, Justina

Kaidel, Willi
Délger-Héafner, Dr. Monika
Kutsche, Thomas
Kutsche, Dagmar
Schleifenbaum, Joachim
Ruf, Carmen

Waller, Julian-Alexander
Schaad, Lucas
Gobbel-Neubert, Doris
Wehner, Jorg

Tully, Marcel
Hachmoller, Elisabeth
Schlessing, Egid
Zagorski, Tabea
Wenzel, Christine
Geyer, Wilhelm 2
Viemann, Christine

Fahrten

164
119
127
91
107
120
73
56
88
78
62
67
68
81
67
51
46
59
56
34
41
44
41
49
49
29
22
39
31
33
31
32
36
16
36
33
6
9
29
27
38
22
28
20
23
27
29
17
22
28
20

gerudert gesteuert Gesamt

2.282
2.148
1.963
1.855
1.778
1.248
1.256
1.126
997
992
988
965
926
889
816
797
801
735
602
571
568
567
542
509
501
244
445
453
416
410
409
408
406
405
400
367
349
334
333
327
318
317
287
299
279
268
244
266
253
0
171
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2.294
2.148
1.963
1.855
1.778
1.334
1.270
1.126
997
992
988
965
926
901
816
805
801
735
602
571
568
567
542
523
501
484
459
453
416
410
409
408
406
405
400
367
349
334
333
327
318
317
305
299
279
279
271
266
253
251
222
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0
86
86
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Gruppe

M-M
M-J
M-M
F-K
M-K
M-M
M-J
M-J
M-M
M-J
M-M
F-A
M-M
M-M
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-M
F-M
M-M
F-M
F-M
F-M
M-M
M-M
F-M
M-J
M-M
M-M
M-A
M-M
F-K
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-M
M-K
M-J
F-M
M-M
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-A
F-M
M-M
F-M



Nr

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Name

Steiche, Rudolf
Belschner, Jlrgen
Wettering, Udo
Hochleitner, Hanno (Johann)
Hofmann, Heinrich
Schneider, Tom
Rumpel, Max
Kritzner, Thomas
Neubert, Manfred
Buchinger, Sigrid
Hillenbrand, Gerd
Goecke, Fritz
RoBberg, Jan
Schréder, Johannes
Mager, Stefanie
Orlamiinder, Andreas
Steiche, Norbert
Schasse, Janis Fabian
Blattert, Dominik
Viemann, Theo
Zehner-Seifert, Barbara
Bossle, Paul
Pulvermiller, Moritz
Bartels, Priska

Lang, Rigo

Hitz, Werner
Wegner, Dominik
Jahnel, Norbert
Scholl, Maximilian
Fleisch, Jochen
Sachse, Roswitha
Kaidel, Siegfried
Rumpel, Karin
Rumpel, Peter
Strohmer, Franziska
Fasel, Karin
Hegersweiler, Alfred
Krinner, Luis
Hofmann, Lilith
WeiB3, Vincent
Datzer, Philip
Stanjek, Cassian
Krug, Benjamin
Schmitt, Corinna
Zehnter, Wolfgang
Rumpel, Andreas
RoBberg, Lars

Krug, Stefanie
Schmitt, Petra
Schasse, Loris Sebastian
Odendahl, Greta
Derleder, Amelie Camille
Menzel, Bernd
Erhart, Elias

Fahrten

24
13
23
20
22
25
15
17
19
18
18
19
10
15
15
10
13
14
10
14
17
19
16
5
15
14
12
15
16
11
11
13
8
8
10
11
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219
219
208
204
199
197
189
188
160
184
182
168
166
164
157
153
149
126
142
100
139
135
135
130
123
123
123
122
121
120
111
110
106
98
96
96
90
88
81
78
75
74
73
73
70
64
63
63
60
59
59
57
57
55
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219
219
208
204
199
197
189
188
185
184
182
168
166
164
157
153
149
142
142
140
139
135
135
130
123
123
123
122
121
120
111
110
106
98
96
96
90
88
81
78
75
74
73
73
70
64
63
63
60
59
59
57
57
55
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Gruppe

M-M
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-J
M-M
M-M
M-M
F-M
M-M
M-M
M-A
M-M
F-M
M-M
M-M
M-J
M-M
M-M
F-M
M-J
M-J
F-J
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-J
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-M
F-M
M-M
M-K
F-J
M-K
M-J
M-M
M-M
F-A
M-M
M-A
M-M
F-M
F-M
M-K
F-J
F-J
M-M
M-J



Nr

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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Name

Ratzek, Peter
Masuch, Eva

Tully, Georg
Hacker, Lukas
Hacker, Felix
Winter, Alexander
Holzapfel, Christian
Hildebrandt-Mdller, Birthe
Fuchs, Wolf-Glinter
Royek, Julia
Kreyer, Matthias
Rosa, Annabelle
Loéffelmann, Theresa
Schilling, Gerd
Tully, Karl

Mdller, Andreas 2
Bartels, Jakob
Masuch, Bernd
Froschel, Christian
Weigand, Felix
Wohning, Sandra
RoBberg, Bjérn
RoBberg, Christina
Steiche, Solveig
Scipio, Christina
Scipio, Michael
WeiBpfennig, Elisabeth
Wenzel, Sabine
Zagorski, Justus
Lang, Gerlinde
Forster, Christel
Schilling, Bernhard
Pulvermiller, Felix
Wdhning, Jonas
Masuch, Dr. Klaus
Holzapfel, Eva
Henz, Florian
Siebenblrger, Jochen
Belschner, Lisa
Meidel, Bernd
Hess, Christian

Ratzek, Peter
Fleisch, Jochen
Wendeler, Emil
Erhart, Elias
Herold, Fabian
Hultsch, Rosa
Dittmar, Maurice
Béhm, Max
Strahl, Leander Nicodemus
Schindler, Simon
Scholl, Maximilian

Fahrten

4
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
3
3
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
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54
48
44
44
44
38
34
28
28
28
27
24
22
22
21
20
20

94
64
62
55
52
36
30
30
28
27
26
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54
48
44
44
44
38
34
28
28
28
27
24
22
22
21
20
20

94
64
62
55
52
36
30
30
28
27
26
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Gruppe

M-M
F-M
M-A
M-A
M-A
M-A
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-A
M-M
F-A
F-J
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-A
M-M
M-M
M-M
F-M
M-A
F-A
F-M
F-A
M-M
F-M
F-A
M-J
F-M
F-M
M-M
M-A
M-A
M-M
F-A
M-A
M-M
F-K
M-M
M-J
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Nr

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Name

Zagorski, Tabea
Derleder, Amelie Camille
Kaiser, Klaus

Neubert, Martin
Kosche, Robin

Krug, Benjamin
Schmitt, Ben

Henz, Florian
Hofmann, Jan

Geb, Sebastian
WeiBenseel, Sebastian
Otto, Annemarie

Tully, Lucien

Kaidel, Barbara
Hillenbrand, Gerd
Schwarz, Lothar 2
Krug, Stefanie
Masuch, Simon

Masuch, Michael Wolfgang

Masuch, Elise
Masuch, Christopher
Friedel, Linus
Simon, Julian
Masuch, Martin

Seit, Svenja
Steiche, Tilmann
Zagorski, Esther
Orlamiinder, Louise
Munker, Markus
Orlamiinder, Leonard

Fahrten
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